
Beltane College academic calendar 2025 to 2026 
  
 

Sep 2025  Oct 2025  Nov 2025 

 M T W T F   M T W T F   M T W T F  

Admin 1 2 3 4 5     1 2 3         

Enrol 8 9 10 11 12   Wk3 6 7 8 9 10  Wk6 3 4 5 6 7  

Enrol 15 16 17 18 19  Wk4 13 14 15 16 17  Wk7 10 11 12 13 14  

Wk1 22 23 24 25 26  Wk5 20 21 22 23 24  Wk8 17 18 19 20 21  

Wk2 29 30     HT 27 28 29 30 31  Wk9 24 25 26 27 28  

                     

     

Dec 2025  Jan 2026  Feb 2026 

 M T W T F   M T W T F   M T W T F  

Wk10 1 2 3 4 5  FT    1 2  Wk17 2 3 4 5 6  

Wk11 8 9 10 11 12  Wk13 5 6 7 8 9  Wk18 9 10 11 12 13  

Wk12 15 16 17 18 19  Wk14 12 13 14 15 16  HT 16 17 18 19 20  

FT 22 23 24 25 26  Wk15 19 20 21 22 23  Wk19 23 24 25 26 27  

FT 29 30 31    Wk16 26 27 28 29 30         

                     

     

Mar 2026  Apr 2026  May 2026 

 M T W T F   M T W T F   M T W T F  

Wk20 2 3 4 5 6  FT   1 2 3       1  

Wk21 9 10 11 12 13  FT 6 7 8 9 10  Wk26 4 5 6 7 8  

Wk22 16 17 18 19 20  FT 13 14 15 16 17  Wk27 11 12 13 14 15  

Wk23 23 24 25 26 27  Wk24 20 21 22 23 24  Wk28 18 19 20 21 22  

FT 30 31     Wk25 27 28 29 30   HT 25 26 27 28 29  

                     

     

Jun 2026  Jul 2026  Aug 2026 

 M T W T F   M T W T F   M T W T F  

Wk29 1 2 3 4 5     1 2 3         

Wk30 8 9 10 11 12  Wk34 6 7 8 9 10   3 4 5 6 7  

Wk31 15 16 17 18 19  CPD 13 14 15 16 17   10 11 12 13 14  

Wk32 22 23 24 25 26  Admin 20 21 22 23 24   17 18 19 20 21  

Wk33 29 30      27 28 29 30 31   24 25 26 27 28  

               31      

KEY  

 Staff CPD and Admin with 
independent Study 

 College Day 

 Student Enrolment 

 

 College Closed 

 

Important dates 

Autumn Term Dates  

Enrolment and Tasters Monday 8th September – Friday 19th September 

Autumn Term Dates Monday 22nd September – Friday 19th December 

Half Term – Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 



Friday 24th October – Staff admin, Student independent learning 

Monday 3rd November - Staff admin, Student independent learning 

Thursday 18th and Friday 19th December – Staff admin, Student independent learning 

Spring Term Dates  

Spring Term Dates Wednesday 7th January – Tuesday 31stMarch 

Half Term – Monday 16th February- Friday 20th April 

Friday 13th February- Staff admin, Student independent learning  

Monday 23rd February – Staff admin, Student independent learning 

Monday 30th and Tuesday 31st March – Staff admin, Student independent learning 

 

Summer Term Dates  

Summer Term Dates Tuesday 21st April – Friday 10th July 

Monday 4th May Bank Holiday 

Half Term – Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 

Friday 22nd May – Staff admin. 

Monday 13th July – Friday 24th July – CPD/Staff admin 

 

 


